To be received with picture

Brand PO/PR number Item code EAN code Description Receivement date On boat? Picture
Bredemeijer 8079432 111025 8720052017369  Teapot Duet Eva 0,5L ice blue 2025/07/24 On Boat SF133796

E 3N

Bredemeijer 8079403 132002 8720052020222  Teapot Cosy Manto 1.0L blue/tu Ordered,
lip not confirmed yet
Bredemeijer 8079403 132003 8720052020239  Teapot Cosy Manto 1.0L gold/t Ordered,
ulip not confirmed yet
Bredemeijer 8079380 1464 8711871146408  Teapot Verona 0.5L single wall 2025/07/17 On Boat SF133030 Q
ed glass o
Bredemeijer 8079376 147061 8720052015594  Tea warmer Skagen light blue Ordered,

not confirmed yet

Bredemeijer 8079376 147063 8720052015723  Tea mug Skagen light blue s/2 Ordered,
not confirmed yet




Brand

Bredemeijer

Bredemeijer

Bredemeijer

Bredemeijer

Bredemeijer

Bredemeijer

PO/PR number
8079376

8079376

8079380

8079402

8079402

8079402

Item code
147071

147073

165008

165040

165041

165042

EAN code
8720052015600

8720052015730

8720052005915

8720052017376

8720052017383

8720052017390

Description

~Tea warmer Skagen light grey

~Tea mug Skagen light grey s/2

Glass Minuet Santhee teapot 0.
5L + filter

Tea for one Livorno glass tran
sparant 290ml

Tea for one Livorno glass blac
k 290ml

Tea for one Livorno glass jade
green 290ml|

Receivement date

Ordered,
not confirmed yet

Ordered,

not confirmed yet

2025/07/17

2025/07/17

2025/07/17

2025/07/17

On boat?

On Boat SF133030

On Boat SF133030

On Boat SF133030

On Boat SF133030

Picture

(ﬁi >




Brand PO/PR number Item code EAN code Description Receivement date On boat? Picture

Bredemeijer 8079402 165043 8720052019349  Tea for one Livorno glass ambe 2025/07/17 On Boat SF133030 o
r 290ml \;r;{M
W ot
L Joaam
Bredemeijer B0012 8711871351208  X~Tea Mug 400ml + filter + lid
white pe—
Leopold 8079434 LV00320 4014868003208 Champagne stopper Ordered,

not confirmed yet

Leopold 8079395 LV00459 8711871014592  Champagne Bowl Classic Il Ordered,
not confirmed yet

Leopold 8079558 LV00529 4014868005295 Jigger 30/50ml matt 2025/11/21
Leopold 8079245 LV223003 8720052003430 Champagne cooler with stand Ordered, y
not confirmed yet l ﬁ



Brand PO/PR number

Item code EAN code

Description Receivement date | On boat? Picture
Leopold LV233013 8711871012727  XCocktail shaker 700ml 3 piece
S
| //
w
Leopold 8079435 LV237002 8720052012920  Martini glass Arinto s/2 2025/08/21 On Boat SF136785
2
Leopold 8079435 LV253002 8720052015372 Jigger Arinto 20/40ml 2025/08/21 On Boat SF136785
&
-
Leopold 8079436 LV618000 8711871866511  Tray 40x30x6cm MDF black 2025/08/06 On Boat SF136879
Zilverstad 8079450 6152921 8720052007902  *Photo frame Decora 10x15 gold 2025/07/29 On Boat SF136619
coloured "
Zilverstad 8079281 6851261 4042835035181  Money Box Miffy silver colour 2025/07/22 On Boat
[
-
Zilverstad 8079420 6860030 8720052019486  Miffy set baby cup and plate s 2025/07/21
tainless steel

On Boat SF137380 #



Brand
Zilverstad

Zilverstad

Zilverstad

Zilverstad

Zilverstad

Zilverstad

PO/PR number
8079450

8079450

8079450

8079420

8079450

8079450

Item code
6911231

6912231

6914231

7570201

8015231

8023231

EAN code
8720052007506

8720052007513

8720052011114

8720052020314

8711871351529

8711871358023

Description
Photo frame Miffy 6x9 spll

Photo frame Miffy 15x10 sp/I

Photo frame Baby ABC 10x15 sp/
|

Snow globe + music box Miffy +
engrav plate silverpl. lacq

Photo frame Paws 10x15 sp/l

Photo frame Mini 4x5cm sp/l

Receivement date
2025/07/29

2025/07/29

2025/07/29

2025/07/21

2025/07/29

2025/07/29

On boat? Picture
On Boat SF136619

On Boat SF136619

On Boat SF136619

On Boat SF137380 #

On Boat SF136619

On Boat SF136619



Brand PO/PR number Item code EAN code Description Receivement date On boat? Picture

Zilverstad 8079281 8110261 8711871865293 ~Hedgehog money box silver col 2025/07/22 On Boat ‘ij\
our - d \
fi/ \\h\r\\\
8§ “Qf’\
‘
Q /‘j"j/



